
Ant. Superior A1 A2 B1 BL3 Ant. Inferior A1 A2 B1 BL3
T66U L3L
T76U L5L
R14U L7L
R66U LV2L
O31U LV3L
VR14U LV6L
VT22U LV8L
VR43U
VO54U
VR65U
VR66U

Post. Superior A1 A2 B1 Post. Inferior A1 A2 B1
PMU PML
PSU PSL
SLAU SLAL
SMAU SMAL

Post. Superior A1 A2 B1 BL3 Post. Inferior A1 A2 B1 BL3
SMU SML
SSU SSL
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